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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Steyn439
Top Flight

9.550 9.450 9.7259.350 38.075
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Pilgrim443
Top Flight

9.500 8.850 9.6759.350 37.375
3T 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Aliyah Godsey397
The Rock

9.000 9.575 9.4508.700 36.725
14 1 9T 4 3 

3 

Mia Lindsay399
The Rock

9.150 9.050 9.3509.150 36.700
8 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Katherine Rothenbach434
Top Flight

9.500 9.050 9.0258.850 36.425
4T 4T 5 16 5 

5 

Jalynn McGee442
Top Flight

9.500 9.050 9.1258.550 36.225
5T 5T 12T 13 6 

6 

Salia Craven435
Top Flight

9.400 8.400 9.4258.550 35.775
6 9 13T 5 7 

7 

Elizabeth Otoya441
Top Flight

8.575 8.725 9.3258.950 35.575
21 8 4 7 8 

8 

Hannah Gallagher390
The Rock

9.050 8.250 9.5008.600 35.400
12T 10T 11 3 9 

9 

Emma Scheibel401
The Rock

9.100 8.100 9.1508.700 35.050
9T 12 10T 11T 10 

10 

Aniston Vu437
Top Flight

8.950 8.250 9.0757.950 34.225
15T 11T 16 14 11 

11 

Molly Lefferts392
The Rock

9.200 6.850 9.3008.800 34.150
7 20 6 8 12T

12T

Savannah Shackelford395
The Rock

9.050 7.300 9.0508.750 34.150
13T 18 7T 15 13T

13T

Madelyn Flud389
The Rock

8.450 7.700 9.2008.150 33.500
22 13 14 10 14 

14 

Layla Rowe438
Top Flight

8.650 8.750 8.2257.250 32.875
19T 7 21T 23 15 

15 

Lillie Grace Dennie532
Trinity

8.800 7.450 8.5508.000 32.800
17 16T 15 19 16 

16 

Kaylee Faughn396
The Rock

9.650 7.450 9.2256.450 32.775
1 17T 23 9 17 

17 

Preslee Home529
Trinity

8.950 6.800 9.1507.450 32.350
16T 21 20 12T 18 

18 

Kyla Heywood528
Trinity

8.700 7.050 8.8007.750 32.300
18 19 17 18 19T

19T

Jessica Gnade530
Trinity

8.650 7.600 8.5007.550 32.300
20T 14 19 20 20T

20T

Parker McMillin405
The Rock

9.075 7.500 8.3007.250 32.125
11 15 22T 21 21 

21 

Cameron Foland531
Trinity

8.400 6.300 8.2507.600 30.550
23 22 18 22 22 

22 

Ashlee Ward440
Top Flight

9.100 0.000 8.8258.750 26.675
10T 23 8T 17 23 

23 
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